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Flip Top" Benders and Shoe Croups
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UPC No.

1738/15129

11289

15145
04086

16563

15136
15135
15150
50283

38778

15147
54303
29937

50848
52867
21954
23274

11146
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11075
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Description
Hydraulic Ram with 4018GB
female quick Coupler
3/8" x 6' (9.5 x 1829 mm)
Hydraulic Hose with two 4033GB
male quick couplers
Yoke
Yoke Pin
Frame Unit (includes Keys F thru K)
Upper Connecting Plate Unit
Lower Connecting Plate Unit
Hinge Pin
Retaining Ring
Roller Unit with pin (L)
Anchor Stud
Hitch Pin, 3/8 x 1-1/2
Saddle Pin
Scale Jam Nut
Scale 0-Ring
Scale Piston
Steel Storage Box (not shown)
-l/4"EMTShoe
-1/4"EMT Follow Bar
-1/4" EMT Saddle
-l/2"EMTShoe
-1/2" EMT Follow Bar

-1/2" EMT Saddle

EMTShoe
2" EMT Follow Bar
2" EMT Saddle
1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Shoe
1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar
1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Saddle
1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Shoe
1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar
1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Saddle
2" IMC and Rigid Shoe
2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar
2" IMC and Rigid Saddle
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Flip Top® Benders and Shoe Groups

BENDERS SHOE GROUPS
Cat./ 882/ 882CB/ 882RI-G1 RI-G20 RI-G24 RI-G32 T-G7 T-G8 T-G9

Key UPC No. Description 15128 29536 29948 29946 29949 29950 02544 02545 02546
A 1738/15129 Hydraulic Ram with 4018GB

female quick Coupler 1 1
B 11289 3/8" x 6' (9.5 x 1829 mm)

Hydraulic Hose with two 4033GB
male quick couplers 1 1

C 15145 Yoke 1 1
D 04086 Yoke Pin 1 1
E 16563 Frame Unit (includes Keys F thru K) 1 1
F 15136 Upper Connecting Plate Unit 1 1
G 15135 Lower Connecting Plate Unit 1 1
H 15150 Hinge Pin 1 1
I 50283 Retaining Ring 2 2
J 38778 Roller Unit with pin (L) 1 1
K 15147 Anchor Stud 2 2
L 54303 Hitch Pin, 3/8 x 1-1/2 1 1
N 29937 Saddle Pin 1 1 1
O 50848 Scale Jam Nut
O 52867 Scale O-Ring
O 21954 Scale Piston 1 1

23274 Steel Storage Box (not shown) 1 1
P 11146 1-1/4" EMT Shoe 1 1 1
Q 11126 1-1/4" EMT Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 11075 1-1/4" EMT Saddle 1 1 1
P 14287 1-1/2" EMT Shoe 1 1 1
Q 11107 1-1/2" EMT Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 11072 1-1/2" EMT Saddle 1 1 1
P 11132 2" EMT Shoe 1 1 1
Q 11089 2" EMT Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 14279 2" EMT Saddle 1 1 1
P 29474 1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
Q 29477 1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 29465 1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
P 29470 1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
Q 29472 1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 29464 1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
P 29466 2" IMC and Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
Q 29468 2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 29463 2" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
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Flip Top* Benders and Shoe Croups
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Cat/
UK No.

1738/15129

11289

15145
04086
16563
15136
15135
15150
50283
38778
15147

54303
29937
50848
52867
21954
23274
11146
11126
11075
14287
11107
11072
11132
11089
14279
29474
29477
29465
29470
29472
29464
29466
29468
29463

BENDERS SHOE CROUPS
882/ 882CB/ 882RI-G1 RI-G20 RI-C24 RI-G32 T-GT T-G8 T-G9

Description 15128 295J6 29948 29946 29949 29950 02544 02545 02546
Hydraulic Ram with 401 8CB
female quick Coupler 1 1
3/8" x 6' (9.5x1 829 mm) jl
Hydraulic Hose with two 4033GB IB
male quick couplers 1 1 ™
Yoke 1 1
Yoke Pin 1 1 aWin
Frame Unit (includes Keys F thru K) 1 1
Upper Connecting Plate Unit 1 1 'IERSI
Lower Connecting Plate Unit 1 1
Hinge Pin 1 1 nMMf ^1
Retaining Ring 2 2 "1
Roller Unit with p i n ( L ) 1 1 fflMIBI 1̂
Anchor Stud 2 2 T~~
HitchPin, 3 / 8 x 1-1/2 jmyggv 1 1 1
Saddle Pin 1 1 ] 1

Scale Jam Nut .SHEBSft'*-,:. ! .- ..̂ BIpBBBBlBHBB|B8llffB|ilff4̂  ' .. 1Scale 0-Ring -— ~ y<~ .... .1.̂  ,._.,,., .„...,, ... ,

Scale Piston , - • - • — •;•• ••.-- ••-»,• '•J^ggaj^^§j> '«*•• 4>"-v<= if **tet: »« »^ f̂flt.,=! ,,»̂ Ji
Steel Storage Box (not shown) 1 J 1 T
1-1/4" EMTShoe """ J'' "V" ' 'H '::f ̂ jr-A. ' •: jfiBcfc^ l̂i" *M-jjp.' •|I4*S:'̂ ifc- JPVPE
1-1/4" EMT Follow Bar 1 "]" | 1

1-1/4" EMT Saddle 1 ^HHHÎ ^R p̂Hi&d9 -̂̂ ^ • '"'̂ 8
1-1/2" EMTShoe 1 T ' ~ i ^ 1 | 1
1-1/2" EMT Follow Bar 1 '̂ •̂ MHBVKflBSttJiflHli' ' ';' JR
1-1/2" EMT Saddle 1 _.._.!. ... J 1 '
2" EMT Shoe 1 .. :':9BlW ĤHIlHH HI ' V
2" EMT Follow Bar 1 1
2" EMT Saddle 1 1 H
1-1/4" I M C a n d Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
-1/4" I M C a n d Rigid Follow B a r 1 1 1 '3
-1/4" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
-1/2" IMC and Rigid Shoe >•• s-"^?-1"!!1'" „,.._„, J.... . „„ 1... 1 " .91
-1/2" I M C a n d Rigid Follow B a r 1 1 1
-1/2" IMC and Rigid Saddle ^S SHB Î SB̂ I ffiHB ' -— JH

2" IMC and Rigid Shoe I 1 1
2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar ' '""'• '' "V"'" isv 1" -* -*::'T-f^' ' 1 ;,,.,,,,.,• • 'WBM
2" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
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Flip Top® Benders and Shoe Groups

BENDERS SHOE GROUPS
Cat./ 882/ 882CB/ 882RI-G1 RI-G20 RI-G24 RI-G32 T-G7 T-G8 T-G9

Key UPC No. Description 15128 29536 29948 29946 29949 29950 02544 02545 02546
A 1738/15129 Hydraulic Ram with 4018GB

female quick Coupler 1 1
B 11289 3/8" x 6' (9.5 x 1829 mm)

Hydraulic Hose with two 4033GB
male quick couplers 1 1

C 15145 Yoke 1 1
D 04086 Yoke Pin 1 1
E 16563 Frame Unit (includes Keys F thru K) 1 1
F 15136 Upper Connecting Plate Unit 1 1
G 15135 Lower Connecting Plate Unit 1 1
H 15150 Hinge Pin 1 1
I 50283 Retaining Ring 2 2
J 38778 Roller Unit with pin (L) 1 1
K 15147 Anchor Stud 2 2
L 54303 Hitch Pin, 3/8 x 1-1/2 1 1
N 29937 Saddle Pin 1 1 1
O 50848 Scale Jam Nut
O 52867 Scale O-Ring
O 21954 Scale Piston 1 1

23274 Steel Storage Box (not shown) 1 1
P 11146 1-1/4" EMT Shoe 1 1 1
Q 11126 1-1/4" EMT Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 11075 1-1/4" EMT Saddle 1 1 1
P 14287 1-1/2" EMT Shoe 1 1 1
Q 11107 1-1/2" EMT Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 11072 1-1/2" EMT Saddle 1 1 1
P 11132 2" EMT Shoe 1 1 1
Q 11089 2" EMT Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 14279 2" EMT Saddle 1 1 1
P 29474 1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
Q 29477 1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 29465 1-1/4" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
P 29470 1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
Q 29472 1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 29464 1-1/2" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1
P 29466 2" IMC and Rigid Shoe 1 1 1
Q 29468 2" IMC and Rigid Follow Bar 1 1 1
R 29463 2" IMC and Rigid Saddle 1 1 1


